
STAR Academy  
 

STAR Academy is an accelerated Learn to Figure Skate Program for children under the age of 12.  This is the starting point for skaters 

just out of CanSkate and are interested in Figure Skating.  Skaters are required to skate a minimum of 2 day-per-week with 3 being 

recommended.  Fees include all off and on-ice sessions as outlined in the schedule.     

 

STAR Academy 

*2 Day Minimum Requirement  

*Recommended 3 to 4 days a week 

*Monthly Payment Structure   

Fundraising buyout option:  Available TBA  

Fundraising Requirements 

*Charity Run May 31st (pledges & volunteer)   

  

  

 

STAR Academy  (April/May 2020)  -Castle Downs Arena 
STAR Academy Mondays 4:45-6:15pm April 6,20,27, May 4,11 5 Classes CDA 

STAR Academy Tuesdays 4:30-6:00pm April 7,14,21,28, May 5,12 6 Classes CDA 

STAR Academy Thursdays 5:00-6:30pm April 9,16,23,30, May 7,14 6 Classes CDA 

STAR Academy Saturdays 11:00-12:30pm April 11,25 May 2,9 4 Classes CDA 

 CDA=Castle Downs Arena     No Skating Dates: April 13,18   

 

Pick any 2 days for $192    (get 3rd day FREE)   -2 payments of $96.00  

Pick any 3 days for $256.00 (get 4th day FREE) – 2 payments of 128.00   

 

STAR Academy Spring (April/May) Schedule  

Mondays 

4:45-5:15pm Off-ice 

5:30-6:15pm On-ice 

Tuesdays 

4:30-5:00pm Off-ice 

5:15-6:00pm On-ice 

Thursdays 

5:00-5:30pm Off-ice 

5:45-6:30pm On-ice 

Saturdays 

11:00-11:45am On-ice 

12:00-12:30pm Off-ice 

 

STAR Academy  (June 2020) -Clareview Arena   
STAR Academy Mondays 5:00-6:30pm June 8,15,22 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

STAR Academy Wednesdays 5:00-6:30pm June 10,17,24 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

STAR Academy Fridays  5:00-6:30pm June 12,19,26 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

 

June Schedule 

5:00-5:30pm Off-ice 

5:45-6:30pm On-ice 

June: 9 days for $144.00   

6 Days for $96.00 /  Choose any days you want 

 

STAR Academy Summer  (July/August 2020) -Castle Downs Arena B 
Camp #1 Mon-Thurs 5:00-6:30pm July 6,7,8,9 4 Classes $64.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #2 Mon-Thurs 5:00-6:30pm July 13,14,15,16 4 Classes $64.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #3 Mon-Thurs 5:00-6:30pm July 20,21,22,23 4 Classes $64.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #4 Mon-Thurs 5:00-6:30pm July 27,28,29,30 4 Classes $64.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #5 Tue-Thurs 5:00-6:30pm Aug. 4,5,6 3 Classes $48.00 Castle Downs Arena 

CDA= Castle Downs Arena  
 

 

Summer Schedule 

5:00-5:45pm On-ice 

6:00-6:30m Off-ice  

Flexible days and weeks.   

Let us know what works for you! 

 

 

 



STAR Group  
 

 
STAR Group 

*next step after STAR Academy 

*3 days a week commitment / 4 Recommended  

*includes daily semi-private lessons,  1 private lesson 

per/week & all off-ice classes.   

  

Spring Fundraising Requirements 

*Charity Run (pledges and volunteer)  

 
STAR Group  (April/May 2020)   

STAR Group Mondays 4:45-6:15pm April 6,20,27, May 4,11 5 Classes CDA 

STAR Group Tuesdays 4:30-6:00pm April 7,14,21,28, May 5,12 6 Classes CDA 

STAR Group Thursdays 4:45-6:45pm April 9,16,23,30, May 7,14 6 Classes CDA 

STAR Group Saturdays 11:00-12:30pm April 11,25 May 2,9 4 Classes CDA 

 CDA=Castle Downs Arena   No Skating Dates: April 13,18   

 

Pick any 3 days $170.00 per/month (April/May)  

Pick any 4 days for $210.0 per/month  

 

STAR Group Spring (April/May) Schedule  

Mondays 

4:45-5:15pm Off-ice 

5:30-6:15pm On-ice 

Tuesdays 

4:30-5:00pm Off-ice 

5:15-6:00pm On-ice 

Thursdays 

4:45-5:30pm On-ice 

5:30-5:45pm Group 

6:00-6:45pm Off-ice   

Saturdays 

11:00-11:45am On-ice 

12:00-12:30pm Off-ice 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

STAR Group  (June 2020) -Clareview Arena   
STAR Group Mondays 5:00-6:30pm June 8,15,22 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

STAR Group Wednesdays 5:00-6:30pm June 10,17,24 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

STAR Group Fridays  5:00-6:30pm June 12,19,26 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

 

June Schedule 

5:00-5:30pm Off-ice 

5:45-6:30pm On-ice 

June: 9 days for $180.00  (Full Package) 

6 Days for $120.00 (Half Package)  

Choose any 6 days you want 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

STAR Group Summer  (July/August 2020) -Castle Downs Arena B 
Camp #1 Mon-Thurs 4:30-6:30pm July 6,7,8,9 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #2 Mon-Thurs 4:30-6:30pm July 13,14,15,16 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #3 Mon-Thurs 4:30-6:30pm July 20,21,22,23 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #4 Mon-Thurs 4:30-6:30pm July 27,28,29,30 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #5 Tue-Thurs 4:30-6:30pm Aug. 4,5,6 3 Classes $60.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Includes private and/or semi private lessons depending on numbers 

 

 

Summer Schedule 

4:30-5:00pm Group 

5:00-5:45pm Freeskate 

6:00-6:30pm Off-ice 

Flexible days and weeks.   

Let us know what works for you! 



STAR Advanced 
 

STAR Advanced 

*next step after STAR Group 

*4 days a week commitment  

*full access to all ice time (Junior STARSkate) 

*includes 1 hour of semi-private lessons 

*private lessons not included / additional charge 

*minimum. 2 private lessons per/week 

Spring Fundraising  

*Charity Run (pledges and volunteer)  

  

 
STAR Advanced   (April/May 2020)   

STAR Advanced Mondays 4:45-6:15pm April 6,20,27, May 4,11 5 Classes CDA 

STAR Advanced Tuesdays 4:30-6:00pm April 7,14,21,28, May 5,12 6 Classes CDA 

STAR Advanced Wednesdays 5:00-6:45pm April 8,15,11,19, May 6,13 6 Classes CDA 

STAR Advanced Thursdays 4:45-6:45pm April 9,16,23,30, May 7,14 6 Classes CDA 

STAR Advanced Saturdays 11:00-12:30pm April 11,25 May 2,9 4 Classes CDA 

 CDA=Castle Downs Arena      No Skating Dates: April 13,18   

 

$153.00 per/month (fee divided over 6 week period / Skate 4 to 5 days   

 

STAR Advanced Spring (April/May) Schedule  

Mondays 
4:45-5:15pm Off-ice 

5:30-6:15pm On-ice 

Tuesdays 
4:30-5:00pm Off-ice 

5:15-6:00pm On-ice 

Wednesdays 
5:00-5:30pm Off-ice 

5:45-6:45pm On-ice  

Thursdays 
4:45-5:45pm On-ice 

6:00-6:45pm Off-ice  

Saturdays 
10:15-10:45am Off-ice  

11:00-12:00pm On-ice 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

STAR Advanced  (June 2020) -Clareview Arena   
STAR Advanced Mondays 5:00-6:30pm June 8,15,22 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

STAR Advanced Wednesdays 5:00-6:30pm June 10,17,24 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

STAR Advanced Fridays  5:00-6:30pm June 12,19,26 3 Classes Clareview Arena 

 

June Schedule 

5:00-5:30pm Off-ice 

5:45-6:30pm On-ice 

June: 9 days for $117.00   

6 Days for $78.00  Choose any days you want 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

STAR Advanced Summer  (July/August 2020) -Castle Downs Arena  
Camp #1 Mon-Thurs 4:45-6:30pm July 6,7,8,9 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #2 Mon-Thurs 4:45-6:30pm July 13,14,15,16 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #3 Mon-Thurs 4:45-6:30pm July 20,21,22,23 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #4 Mon-Thurs 4:45-6:30pm July 27,28,29,30 4 Classes $80.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Camp #5 Tue-Thurs 4:45-6:30pm Aug. 4,5,6 3 Classes $60.00 Castle Downs Arena 

Includes private and/or semi private lessons depending on numbers 

 

Summer Schedule 

4:30-5:00pm Group 

5:00-5:45pm Freeskate 

6:00-6:30pm Off-ice  

Flexible days and weeks.   

Let us know what works for you! 

 


